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November 2019 Series

 
Liceo Scientifico AMEDEO AVOGADRO (IT122)
 

IGCSE 0511: English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking)

Date created: 11 Jun 2019

Option Candidate No Candidate Name Status

FX 0001 CACIOTTI GAIA AURORA Complete

FX 0002 SCACCHIA BEATRICE Complete

FX 0003 MARSELLA CATERINA Complete

FX 0004 PIERETTI FEDERICO Complete

FX 0005 BORGIA LUDOVICA Complete

FX 0006 DI PAOLA EDOARDO Complete

FX 0007 NAPOLITANO MATTEO Complete

FX 0008 GUIDI BUFFARINI GIUSEPPE Complete

FX 0009 FIORANI BEATRICE Complete

FX 0010 ORVIETO LIOR Complete

FX 0011 HAMDAN MOHAMMAD Complete

FX 0012 CAMPOREALE MARCO Complete

FX 0013 GALASSO ANDREA Complete

FX 0014 PERILLI LAURA Complete

FX 0015 PERGOLONI CHIARA Complete

FX 0016 REPETTI GIACOMO Complete

FX 0017 GRECO ANDREA Complete

FX 0018 ZOCCHI VALENTINA Complete

FX 0019 D ELIA ANDREA Complete

FX 0020 QUATELA GIUSEPPE Complete

FX 0021 SABATINI ALESSANDRA Complete

FX 0022 ZUPPINI MATTEO Complete



Page 2

 Date created: 11 Jun 2019

FX 0023 OTTATI FEDERICO Complete

FX 0024 MASTIDORO GIULIA Complete

FX 0025 MONTI GAIA Complete

FX 0026 CALO SVEVA ANNE Complete

FX 0027 VIGLIONE RACHELE Complete

FX 0028 PANTANO MARCO Complete

FX 0029 ANASTASI DAVIDE Complete
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IGCSE 0625: Physics

Date created: 11 Jun 2019

Option Candidate No Candidate Name Status

CX 0001 CACIOTTI GAIA AURORA Complete

CX 0002 SCACCHIA BEATRICE Complete

CX 0003 MARSELLA CATERINA Complete

CX 0004 PIERETTI FEDERICO Complete

CX 0005 BORGIA LUDOVICA Complete

CX 0006 DI PAOLA EDOARDO Complete

CX 0007 NAPOLITANO MATTEO Complete

CX 0008 GUIDI BUFFARINI GIUSEPPE Complete

CX 0009 FIORANI BEATRICE Complete

CX 0010 ORVIETO LIOR Complete

CX 0011 HAMDAN MOHAMMAD Complete

CX 0012 CAMPOREALE MARCO Complete

CX 0013 GALASSO ANDREA Complete

CX 0014 PERILLI LAURA Complete

CX 0015 PERGOLONI CHIARA Complete

CX 0016 REPETTI GIACOMO Complete

CX 0017 GRECO ANDREA Complete

CX 0018 ZOCCHI VALENTINA Complete

CX 0019 D ELIA ANDREA Complete

CX 0020 QUATELA GIUSEPPE Complete

CX 0021 SABATINI ALESSANDRA Complete

CX 0022 ZUPPINI MATTEO Complete

CX 0023 OTTATI FEDERICO Complete


